
TROFÉU TLC + TROFÉU NAKED BIKES

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
2 - 5 June 2022

Result of CORRIDA 1 (10 Voltas)

CNV 2022 - PORTIMÃO I
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TCUP
 

62 Paulo Vicente (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia
Tuonocup

19:09.744 1:53.626 5

7 Pável Bogdánov 3.924 2 3.924Aprilia
Go Faster

19:13.668 1:53.962 6

5 Miguel Sousa (PT) 49.615 3 53.539Aprilia
AG Racing

20:03.283 1:58.984 4

12 Anselmo Vilardebó (PT) 34.425 4 1:27.964Aprilia
ACP

20:37.708 2:01.400 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

11 Frédèric Bottoglieri (fr)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki
FMB Racing

19:21.062 1:55.162 2

73 Marcos Leal (PT) 42.398 2 42.398Kawasaki
REV

20:03.460 1:59.536 2

14 Ricardo Pires (PT) 16.149 3 58.547Kawasaki
Zcup

20:19.609 2:00.933 4

88 António Reis (PT) 44.413 4 1:42.960Kawazaki
Zcup

21:04.022 2:04.051 10

3 Tomás Vilardebó (PT)  5 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki
Zcup

19:40.925 2:09.148 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SR1 CUP
 

10 Duarte Amaral (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --BMW S1000R Cup
S1000R Cup

19:18.695 1:54.502 5

21 Nuno Farias (PT) 11.105 2 11.105BMW S1000R Cup
S1000R Cup

19:29.800 1:55.973 2

31 Ricardo Almeida (PT) 31.137 3 42.242BMW S1000R Cup
S1000R Cup

20:00.937 1:58.935 4

49 Marco Perez (PT)  4 -- 9 laps --BMW S1000R Cup
S1000R Cup

19:17.874 2:06.761 9

6 Luis Metello (PT) 10.891 5 10.891BMW S1000R Cup
S1000R Cup

19:28.765 2:06.665 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

54 Joao Curva (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R1 19:46.215 1:57.974 2

57 Carlos Pinheiro (PT)  2 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R1
DSS Racing Team

19:21.677 2:04.842 9

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.626  in lap  5  by  nbr. 62 : Paulo Vicente (Aprilia)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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35 Fernando Mercier (PT) 18.363 3 18.363Yamaha YZF 1000 19:40.040 2:08.925 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN/R
 

34 Rodrigo Amaral (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda CBR1000RR
Wingmotor Marisco na Praça Racing Team

19:59.674 1:58.841 10

66 Augusto Machado (PT) 1.404 2 1.404Honda CBR 1000RR 20:01.078 1:57.712 5

33 Bernardo Vilar (PT) 49.631 3 51.035Honda CBR1000RR
Wingmotor Marisco na Praça Racing Team

20:50.709 2:03.252 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSPORT
 

133 Richard Peers-Jones (GB) 54.156 1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha TZ350G 19:41.236 2:08.546 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS/R
 

12 Alexandre Laranjeira (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda CBR 600RR
DSS Racing Team

20:50.686 2:02.972 9

77 Márcio Marques (PT) 14.516 2 14.516Yamaha R6
DSS Racing Team

21:05.202 2:04.073 8

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.626  in lap  5  by  nbr. 62 : Paulo Vicente (Aprilia)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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